Perdita
Perdita 10 Pendant Light FL2413-10
Black 10x10W
PERDITA 10 BLK
Black 10x10W
Quicklink: Q69A2
General
Cap SES / E14
Colour Black
Dimmable Yes
IP Rating IP20
Weight 21kg
Dimensions
Diameter 800mm
Height 280mm
Electrical
Maximum Wattage 100W (10 x 10W)
Voltage 240V
Perdita 10 Light Pendant is an elegant ceiling light featuring a sleek matt black finish,
accented by a circle of rectangular crystal drops on each side of the lamps. The
combination of the modern black finish and the sparkling crystals creates a stunning visual
effect that enhances any room’s ambiance.
The Perdita 10 Light Pendant is designed to make a statement in contemporary interiors.
With a diameter of 800mm and an adjustable drop ranging from 410mm to 2280mm, it
offers versatility to suit various ceiling heights and room sizes. Its sophisticated design and
luxurious details ensure it will be a focal point in any setting.